WeRackYourWorld.com
CM-07  Waterfall Cable Organizer for 19" mounting, 1 RMU
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 52; CAT6, 33; CAT6A, 23
CM-04  Interbay Cable Organizer, 4 front horizontal rings (3.25"W x 2.80"D), 2 RMU
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 72; CAT6, 46; CAT6A, 32
CM-08  Standard Front Cable Organizer, 4 horizontal and 4 vertical rings (1.75"W x 3.75"D), 2 RMU
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 52; CAT6, 33; CAT6A, 23
CM-15		 Double	Sided	Cable	Organizer	with	plastic	fingers,	2	RMU,	3"	x	3";	includes	cover
  Front Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 72; CAT6, 46; CAT6A, 32
  Rear Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 36; CAT6, 23; CAT6A, 16
CM-16  Plastic Horizontal Cable Organizer, 1 RMU, 1.5" x 3"; includes cover
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 36; CAT6, 23; CAT6A, 16
CM-17  Plastic Horizontal Cable Organizer, 2 RMU, 3" x 3"; includes cover
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 36; CAT6, 23; CAT6A, 16
VCT-91  Vertical Cable Trough for 91"H ES Enclosure; 76"H x 3"W x 2.5"D
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 60; CAT6, 38; CAT6A, 27
VCT-84  Vertical Cable Trough for 84"H ES Enclosure; 68"H x 3"W x 2.5"D
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 60; CAT6, 38; CAT6A, 27
VCT-78  Vertical Cable Trough for 78"H ES Enclosure; 62"H x 3"W x 2.5"D
  Cable fill rate at 50%: CAT5e, 60; CAT6, 38; CAT6A, 27
VLB-4832		 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	GL480E-2432	Enclosure	Only
VLB-4836		 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	GL480ES-2442	Enclosure	Only
VLB-7232	 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	72"H	x	32"D	E	Enclosures
VLB-7236		 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	72"H	x	36"D	E	Enclosures
VLB-7836 	 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	78"H	x	42	and	48"D	ES	Enclosures
VLB-8432	 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	84"H	x	32"D	E	Enclosures
VLB-8436		 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	84"H	x	36",	42"	and	48"D	E/ES	Enclosures
VLB-9136		 Vertical	Lacing	Bar	Kit	for	91"H	x	42	and	48"D	ES	Enclosures
Note: All Lacing Bar Kits include one vertical bar, two horizontal bars, and six 12" long cinch straps
SC128448 12"W External Cable Manager, for use with 84"H x 48"D ES Enclosures
SC68448 6"W External Cable Manager, for use with 84"H x 48"D ES Enclosures
SCP8448 End Panel for 84"H x 48"D External Cable Managers
SC128442 12"W External Cable Manager, for use with 84"H x 42"D ES Enclosures
SC68442 6"W External Cable Manager, for use with 84"H x 42"D ES Enclosures
SCP8442 End Panel for 84"H x 42"D External Cable Managers
CM-01  Cinch Strap with buckle and grommet, 12"L x ¾"W, blue
CM-06  Cinch Strap with buckle and grommet, 6"L x ¾"W, black
ZR1 	 	 Zero	RMU	Bracket	Kit	(mounts	to	FMP)	to	mount	19"	EIA	equipment;	mounts	1	RMU	equipment
ZR2 	 	 Zero	RMU	Bracket	Kit	(mounts	to	FMP,	to	mount	19"	EIA	equipment;	mounts	2	RMU	equipment
Note: Cable fill rates are determined by outside diameter (OD) of cables: CAT5e OD, 0.2; CAT6 OD, 0.25;
CAT6A OD, 0.7065. Fill rates will vary depending on brand, type, and size of cable.